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TSPL Coal Report_Monthly Data : FY 2018-19

Month

Coal Requisition (MT)

Opening coal stock (MT)

Coal Received (MT)*

Coal Consumption (MT)

Balance Coal Stock (MT)

MCL Domestic
(Raw)

mcL
(Imported)

McL (Rom)

Alternate

Total

MCL (Washed)

MmcL
(Imported)

MCL (ROM)

Alternate

Total

MCL (Washed)

mcL
(Imported)

McL (Rom)

Alternate

Total

MCL (Washed)

mcL
(imported)

MCL (ROM)

Alternate

Total

MCL (Washed)

mcL
(Imported)

MCL (ROM)

Alternate

Total

Alternate coal used
as percentage of MCL
coal (%)

APRIL

136097

22467

158564

12323

417144

44148

473615

4143

502533

66615

573291.16

8180.44

50708

58888.43

12%

MAY

JUNE

Juy

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Note:

Coal data is as on last day of the applicable month.

* Coal Received is based on actual quantity (GRN) received at plant
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