

TSPL Coal Report_ Monthly Data : FY 2018-19

Month	Coal Requisition (MT)					Opening coal stock (MT)					Coal Received (MT)*					Coal Consumption (MT)					Balance Coal Stock (MT)					Alternate coal used
	MCL Domestic (Raw)	MCL (Imported)	MCL (ROM)	Alternate	Total	MCL (Washed)	MCL (Imported)	MCL (ROM)	Alternate	Total	MCL (Washed)	MCL (Imported)	MCL (ROM)	Alternate	Total	MCL (Washed)	MCL (Imported)	MCL (ROM)	Alternate	Total	MCL (Washed)	MCL (Imported)	MCL (ROM)	Alternate	Total	as percentage of MCL coal (%)
APRIL						0	0	136097	22467	158564	12323	0	417144	44148	473615	4143	0	502533	66615	573291.16	8180.44	0	50708	0	58888.43	12%
MAY																										
JUNE																										
JULY																										
AUGUST																										
SEPTEMBER																										
OCTOBER																										
NOVEMBER																										
DECEMBER																										
JANUARY																										
FEBRUARY																										
MARCH																										
Note:		•		•	•		•			•		•	•		•		•	•						•		

Coal data is as on last day of the applicable month.

* Coal Received is based on actual quantity (GRN) received at plant

TSPL COAL REPORT-30 April 2018.xlsx Monthly Coal data